
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 - 64,954.00$    64,954.00$    65,653.00$    65,653.00$    76,114.00$    76,114.00$    65,000.00$    65,000.00$    

64,954.00$    65,653.00$    76,114.00$    65,000.00$    

Bid Tabulation

12/20/2024 423544 2:00 p.m.

Anagnos Door Co. LLC

Bid Solicitation Date

2/6/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Door Systems Assaabloy Inc. 
USA Builders Chicago Corp. United Door and Dock

Item Description

Total lump sum bid for Pace Southwest Div. Replace One ASI High Speed Door

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 1


	Bid Tab

